
23.02 - 18.03 23.02 - 25.03

Therapeutic Exercise
Clinical Principles of Physical 

Medicine and Rehabilitation

20.03 - 23.04 27.03 - 7.04

Clinical Principles of Physical 

Medicine and Rehabilitation
Adaptive Physical Education

25.04 - 6.05 14.04 - 6.05

Adaptive Physical Education Therapeutic Exercise

8.05 - 29.05 8.05 - 21.05

Therapeutic  Massage Sports  Medicine

1.06 - 11.06 23.05 - 4.06

Sports  Medicine Elective courses

13.06 - 24.06 6.06 - 24.06

Elective courses Therapeutic  Massage

gr. #1a Exam Dategr. #2a
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2025-2026    Academic Year 

S C H E D U L E  for Spring  (VII)  Semester

8.04.2026

7.05.2026

22.05.2026

25.06.2026

Exam Date

19.03.2026

24.04.2026

7.05.2026

30.05.2026

25.06.2026

26.03.2026

12.06.2026 5.06.2026


