

Bachelory Educational Program for Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

2025-2026 Academic Year

SCHEDULE for Spring (VII) Semester

gr. #1a	Exam Date	gr. #2a	Exam Date
23.02 - 18.03 Therapeutic Exercise	19.03.2026	23.02 - 25.03 Clinical Principles of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation	26.03.2026
20.03 - 23.04 Clinical Principles of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation	24.04.2026	27.03 - 7.04 Adaptive Physical Education	8.04.2026
25.04 - 6.05 Adaptive Physical Education	7.05.2026	14.04 - 6.05 Therapeutic Exercise	7.05.2026
8.05 - 29.05 Therapeutic Massage	30.05.2026	8.05 - 21.05 Sports Medicine	22.05.2026
1.06 - 11.06 Sports Medicine	12.06.2026	23.05 - 4.06 Elective courses	5.06.2026
13.06 - 24.06 Elective courses	25.06.2026	6.06 - 24.06 Therapeutic Massage	25.06.2026